09:00
09:20
09:45
10:10
10:35
11:05
1:35
11:50
12:50
13:20
13:50
14:20
14:50
15:20

10:00
10:23
10:48
11:18
11:48
12:18
12:30
13:00
13:40
14:15
14:45
15:15
15:45
16.30

SATURDAY 6 NOVEMBER

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres

British Truck Racing Championship

CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals

Junior Saloon Car Championship

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
Pickup Truck Racing Championship

British Truck Racing Championship

Lunch break

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals

Junior Saloon Car Championship

British Truck Racing Championship

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
Pickup Truck Racing Championship

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Qualifying
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8

SUNDAY 7 NOVEMBER

Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
British Truck Racing Championship

CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals

Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
Lunch break

British Truck Racing Championship

Pickup Truck Racing Championship

Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres
Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup

British Truck Racing Championship
Junior Saloon Car Championship

Show truck parade followed by fireworks
(approx 17.15 - when there is significant darkness)

Qualifying
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 18

10 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 laps
20 mins
15 mins
60 mins
10 laps
15 mins
15 mins (+1 lap)
15 mins
12 laps
18 laps

15 mins
10 laps
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 laps
30 mins
15 mins
18 laps
12 laps
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins +1 lap




