

GATES OPEN 08.00 BOTH DAYS

SATURDAY 6 NOVEMBER

09:00	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Qualifying	10 mins
09:20	British Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
09:45	CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals	Qualifying	15 mins
10:10	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
10:35	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 1	10 laps
11:05	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
11:35	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 2	15 mins
11:50	Lunch break	_	60 mins
12:50	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 3	10 laps
13:20	CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals	Race 4	15 mins
13:50	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 5	15 mins (+1 lap)
14:20	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 6	15 mins
14:50	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 7	12 laps
15:20	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Race 8	18 laps

SUNDAY 7 NOVEMBER

10:00	Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup	Qualifying	15 mins
10:23	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 9	10 laps
10:48	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 10	15 mins
11:18	CTCRC - Allcomers - Racing for Marshals	Race 11	15 mins
11:48	Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup	Race 12	15 mins
12:18	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 13	10 laps
12:30	Lunch break	_	30 mins
13:00	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 14	15 mins
13:40	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Race 15	18 laps
14:15	Legends Cars National Championship with MRF Tyres	Race 16	12 laps
14:45	Carbon8 Hyundai Coupe Cup	Race 17	15 mins
15:15	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 18	15 mins
15:45	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 18	15 mins +1 lap
16.30	Show truck parade followed by fireworks (approx 17.15 - when there is significant darkness)		

